www.boosterkar.ir

www.Boosterkar.ir




P
B k

www.Boosterkar.ir

141 8 3 g 9 ookl 93

oosterkar.ir

N uolg o) diuds ( gk (5 305 oidno (o il (8930 6istgid Skt bk @
RTTZATSITIRS



http://www.boosterkar.ir/show_product/61/%D8%A7%D9%84%DA%A9%D8%AA%D8%B1%D9%88%D9%BE%D9%85%D9%BE-%D8%A7%D9%81%D9%82%DB%8C-%D8%B3%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%AA%D8%B1%DB%8C%D9%81%D9%88%DA%98-MD
http://www.boosterkar.ir/show_product/61/%D8%A7%D9%84%DA%A9%D8%AA%D8%B1%D9%88%D9%BE%D9%85%D9%BE-%D8%A7%D9%81%D9%82%DB%8C-%D8%B3%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%AA%D8%B1%DB%8C%D9%81%D9%88%DA%98-MD
http://www.boosterkar.ir/show_product/61/%D8%A7%D9%84%DA%A9%D8%AA%D8%B1%D9%88%D9%BE%D9%85%D9%BE-%D8%A7%D9%81%D9%82%DB%8C-%D8%B3%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%AA%D8%B1%DB%8C%D9%81%D9%88%DA%98-MD
http://www.boosterkar.ir/
http://www.boosterkar.ir/show_product/61/%D8%A7%D9%84%DA%A9%D8%AA%D8%B1%D9%88%D9%BE%D9%85%D9%BE-%D8%A7%D9%81%D9%82%DB%8C-%D8%B3%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%AA%D8%B1%DB%8C%D9%81%D9%88%DA%98-MD

T
B k

www.Boosterkar.ir

P
92T i) )3 8 (SlpiuniST 9 Olaasio oy p2x0 | sR02 b )9S Carino Dol I (SG Olgis 1FVY Yl jI IS gy &S b

t dad Lo jime OYguazme SLIL 9 byl curino (65905585 (5SS L L IVA Yl Js .l 0392 )9S Caoss )3 Cumio
(EBARA- AEG —SIEMENS —VEM —LOWARA —PENTAX —BONFIGLIOLI)

WOl ¢ F9Sume s Rosioro de= o Cag> sG:L.MT 9 @L»)JT S oy ¢ pwg Sl b dl) )5 ) 595 OYguame diwilys

Plant of Cles (TN), 199
203 )38 Wlgida jl (505 0002 Oaizod 9 Ceosd (Olons Gl £95 1> O9lii YIS Jiwgs (Slojlw U9 2 (5 0358 uleto SlesS 229 il 2
idesd Jl (grie OLo)liw LSl 9 ()b 4o 03) SIS P25 9 SIS s

S o Sl eSS )

JSJa ¥

coligla W

Sl (gl (omilS 3 slaygs J)uS b o ygs I

(DT O p0 Ol e 4 Cnnad 45 3oy (Sl g gamsion 0313 Y15 9 S5 o9l (TSI SMS ML) susio )93 Sl aoy siawgs S11 .0
Soians 39 31 S 25 912 93029 T D jato 13 (2297 4 0 290 9 3alod (o Sl )l g3 sl 4 9T 90 293 5 Cagz 1) pJY LD
(90 b ooy 9 b dg) O

Sloilw Olgie 4 caslio Caoid b (98 I Gy Sloss 5 (8L (b9 38 sleilo b sl b 395 G 551wl 40l (2935 1 puy Lo

oS oo Cullad 1,8 (s i 9 by

N 0oty ) dibs ( sk (5305 qnicne ¢ oo Sl (59 309 5 i Sk bl @
JIFFOUIFY ©




T
B k

www.Boosterkar.ir

LIS w0558

4 Olg7 oo Y game ol oz 1 45 23l o Olez paol pus 13 vt OYT padle 2358 3ug5 5 | S Olsie 4 LUl &S pb

D 90d o Ll 4.:U'm O”,»Am )f-_{))l.h ol A ),...,)..,.S ‘f,§9 ,_sl.h W‘@Lu.b,g;.ul&o s@lo)) O ] ,_5l.b A

Cawl 8392 42 gomo ol IS 4> g) puw CaisS 0190 9 83,5 LT 1) 395 culled Ariya INOKUCHT Jawgs 191 ¥ Jlw jl &S pd ol

cudled SISl > gy i B+« I i
23 4,55 Jlo Voo Sl Gl b &S opl il
G2 L oy g Sl Elgil addgi 9 (2o 4o
o Pl Ok 1 So (ris 9 (SoSuus s
9 bag SIS (CuiaS LI lad 9 ddudd LaSL
b 3 goil> ygaaz Ul Goa g 3ib 0 S35
S 9 90 $IeSS b (FVgaze sgi paie

)ui"ubu-o Dylae 4ls 5 VL

251 Called S b ol )3 disgr SISBL 9 Vb yac b Jgaasmo i Ban b S b ool Jiawpg i O+ ¢ golos

il 9 Ol 3 1) &S b ol S guama LIS 1 59,9 s oxisles | (Ko Olgic 4 45 3 15 )bl IS siwgs &S 1

N 0oty ) dibs ( sk (5305 qnicne ¢ oo Sl (59 309 5 i Sk bl @
JIFFOUIFY ©




T
B k

www.Boosterkar.ir

o3k caio T 415 yiwgy

COMPACT il i o 043

aoy 4w s j2 COMPACT Sl (5l o
OT jl 45 2l 0 Bl 5l U po iz B 0 S
s Wb o JT axsl Jo ol sbwl sl
bl 9 5 Slac LT )3 &5 (SS9 im0
Bl oy 39) (o0 IO Sl LS 590 Olaebl
S gige o ¥ il So COMPACT slib

bl 5o S o

09 ugise L COMPACT slab sl oy

IE3 (509 0002 poUS « 1945 395 46 ,b93 |

oS = VO jl g s b jB dw sla)gige sl

Wl

S 8433 Ol s 1 9 Caml Y59l b GPEY abuus 40 jpome 0glite Gaoy b S Jib b 3 lasliwl Olgie 4 e o2

LI W g?l)'b (ol Y ID Yd Ca.w',i)) O Yguo )))

COMPACT lb 8 oy s dwd &l
Cannl jlo 390 Olisobl sl 95 ,Shoe OT 3 45 5 9Suumo 9 (2o S 4ol 51w JT o3l J> o) COMPACT Jlib 5l aoy
COMPACT s MATRIX sz b ol jl ot oS xSl sl aoy I (om0 93

COMPACT b a1 ooy >

(S 9Swmo s 3 (Sl 83 5uS Hob W 9 Cunl poudy Glg g S SIS 9 ol sad sl O3z jI COMpPACt Slib &85l s (S
9 S ¢ 03 pad 39 g0 el 9 Cuwl OT 235l sld (S o9 il 4 ol 394 g0 d3liwl jued OT o 9 dhiho J31s HLid

bl adls gl oslall Ggd yiml )T

N 0oty ) dibs ( sk (5305 qnicne ¢ oo Sl (59 309 5 i Sk bl @
JIFFOUIFY ©




P
B k

www.Boosterkar.ir

o3k Caio BT )5 yiw gy

COMPACT Slb 2 oy o5liiw! 8 4190

HIS JLES Lyl
b gL T
Jrod T Sy ¥
COMPACT _ilib a5 aoq b dsliie 8 5150
2Ulss pbs 1 48 5905 o )Ll MATRIX Juswl i 88l §gds il 4 Olgs (o0 COMPACT lib 8l oy U Gl sla oy

2l o COMPACT slih 8l caay b sliie 5,515 9

COMPACT il ! wuog oidd Juid 51321

N uolg o) diuds ( gk (5 305 oidno (o il (8930 6istgid Skt bk @
RTTZATSITIRS




T
B k

www.Boosterkar.ir

USgpm. 5 10 15 20 30 40 S0 60 70 8 9100 120 140 160 180200 250
1 ] 1 ] | | AN TN TN T AN TN N MO N 1
T T T T T T T T T T T T T 17T
Imp.g.pm. 5 10 15 20 £l 0 S0 60 70 8 9100 120 140 160 180 200
- 1200
300 1000
- 900
250 - 800
200 [
H Lo H
[m] [ft]
150 — 500
120 — 400
350
100
- 300
80 s
L 200
60 ——
50
\ - 150
) \
30 100
75
20 \
15 / — 50
- 40
10
9 | / -
. ‘ [
‘ [ 25
’ \
6 ‘ —20
; - ®/
‘ / 15
4
=) \
<
w
T 3 10
e |
5
-
2 T T U T
8 910 15 20 30 40 50 60 8 100 120 150 200 250 300 400 500 600 700 800 1000
Q [/min]
T T T T T T T T T T 17 T T T T1 T T T .
05 1 15 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 12 1416182 25 30 4 5o QImYh

COMPACT

N 0oty ) dibs ( sk (5305 qnicne ¢ oo Sl (59 309 5 i Sk bl @
JIFFOUIFY ©




T
B k

www.Boosterkar.ir

PERFORMANCE RANGE

0 USgpm 5 10 15 20 25 30
| ] | ] | | |
| | | | | [
0 Impgp.m. 5 10 15 20 25
90 I I
| | | |
H [m] ~< 1 w5 REN | H [ft]
= ~ | |
™~ ‘ L 250
S~ A2 \
70 . : .
T~ \
| | i .
60 "“-::‘: A0 ““ﬂh — 200
\‘| | \
- ) -_-.----—"'"-o ; :ﬂ"
S~ AB ﬂhk | | — 150
40 I — B/5 _
| [ i |
F~—1 N TN | R R
- --._L‘\ ! | \\\\ — 100
- | A4 T O
20 7 _—_-'""'"*-..'.__ \|
i [ — — 50
10 i [ 1
0 | 0
0 10 20 30 40 50 100 110 120 Q [I/min]
T T T T T T T T 1
a 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Q[m*h]

Pump type Capacitor Absorbed Current (A) . Q—Capacity
Three- Three-phase
Single-phase phase i .mnmmﬂ
230V 50hz 230/400v 230V | 400V m/h

AM/4 A/4 0.3 10 450 2.5 1.9 1.1 18.7 16.7 14.4 11.9
AM/6 A/6 0.44 12.5 450 3.0 2.3 1.3 31 28.2 25.2 21.8 18 9 - -
AM/8 A/8 0.6 14 450 4.0 2.6 1.5 40 36.1 32 27.4 22.4 10.5 - -
AM/10 A/10 0.75 20 450 6.0 4.2 2.4 57 53 48.6 43.4 37.1 20 = =
AM/12 A/12 0.9 31.5 450 6.2 4.7 2.4 68 63.4 58.4 52.3 44.9 24 - -
AM/15 A/15 1.1 315 450 7.3 5.7 3.3 79 74.6 691 62.3 54 28 = =
BM/12 B/12 0.9 31.5 450 5.8 4.7 2.7 - 47.5 45.9 43.7 41.3 35.2 27.6 18
BM/15 B/15 1.1 315 450 7.3 5.9 3.4 - 58 56 54 51.5 44.5 34.5 22

N 0oty ) dibs ( sk (5305 qnicne ¢ oo Sl (59 309 5 i Sk bl @
J1YY30%1F




T
B k

www.Boosterkar.ir

COMPACT A/4 (0.3 KW) - Impeller diameter = 104 mm
COMPACT A/6 (0.44 kW) - Impeller diameter = 104 mm

COMPACT A/8 (0.6 kW) - Impeller diameter = 104 mm
COMPACT A/10 (0.75 KW) - Impeller diameter = 104 mm
COMPACT A/12 (0.9 kW) - Impeller diameter = 104 mm
COMPACT A/15 (1.1 kW) - Impeller diameter = 104 mm

0 USgpm. 5 10 15 20
I ] I | I | I ]
0 Impg.pm. 5 10 15
80
H [m] e 7 0 Y I N I I IR ] Hft
80 T
o _ = _ — 250
"":ff‘:‘*‘\::::‘\::::::::
60 """---.___ | N‘IO | I |- \ | |- 4 \ I | | - _200
5oﬁ|.\\...,_\\\\
o TR I \\\\\ | |
.Yy \\ 1
. —_— e — \\ _‘\_ __7_100
- T N\\\\ -
0 | — EQ
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 Q [Ifmin]
[ I | I [ [ 1
0 1 2 3 4 5 Q[m#h]

N 0oty ) dibs ( sk (5305 qnicne ¢ oo Sl (59 309 5 i Sk bl @
JIFFOUIFY ©




T

B k

www.Boosterkar.ir

COMPACT B/12 (0.9 KW) - Impeller diameter = 102 mm
COMPACT B/15 (1.1 KW) - Impeller diameter =102 mm

0 USgpm. 5 10 15 20 25 30
l | l | | | |
I 1 T I | |
0 Impgpm. 5 10 15 20 25
70
H [m] H [ft]
S N o = B«”E L 200
= *1?\ |
\\
e B/12 ~
50 - — — e \
ﬁ\-\' \ - 150
40 S
30 \\\\ — 100
20 \\
. — 50
10
0 0
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 Q [Vmin]
I | T T T T T T 1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Qm*h]

N 0oty ) dibs ( sk (5305 qnicne ¢ oo Sl (59 309 5 i Sk bl @
JIFFOUIFY ©



T
B k

www.Boosterkar.ir

TYPE KEY
[compAacT] | A | M /]| s
4 HP 0.4
6 HP 0.6
POWER CODE 8 HP 0.8
10 HP 1.0
12 HP 1.2
15 HP 1.5
ONLY SINGLE PHASE
TYPE A
B
MODEL
Model Materials Technical data
Pump body Impeller
¢ Total head up to 97 m
1 3
™ maTRIX AlS| 304 AlS| 304 =iCapacityip to.27 meh
¢ Maximum operating pressure
10 bar
¢ Total head up to 79 m
Technopolymer |e Capacity from 1.2 to 7.2 m%h
D COMPACT Cast iron reinforced with ¢ Maximum operating pressure
fibre glass 10 bar

N 0oty ) dibs ( sk (5305 qnicne ¢ oo Sl (59 309 5 i Sk bl @
JIFFOUIFY ©



P
B k

www.Boosterkar.ir

=£j [T A
AL Al[g ;@rﬁ -
1 ]
B tﬁ ﬁi ]
- =j7_ 7_:I$ LA [ L= / 1"
e——— — = = ‘.*/?—, E| / \
25 76 26 51 62 91 9 68 89 I3 30 92 19 6 12 22 13 20 52 23

N PART NAME MATERIAL . PART NAME MATERIAL
1 Suction Casing G20 1 37 External pump casing @ AlSI 304 1
2 Delivery Casing G20 1 51 | Tie rod Fe P04 Zincate 4
6 Shaft with rotor AISI 416 1 52 Capacitor box PP class V-0 1
7 Impeller PPE+PS 62 | Stage housing PPE+PS
9 Diffuser PPE+PS 68 Stage PPE+PS 1
11 | Mechanical seal Carbon/Ceramic/NBR 1 75 | Washer AlS| 304 1
12 | Motor frame with stator | - 1 76 = Washer AISI 304 1
13 | Motor cover Aluminum 1 89 | Washer AISI 304 1
14 | Fan PP 1 91 Washer AISI 304 1
15 | Fan cover Fe P04 Zincate 1 92 | Lip seal - 1
16 | Terminal board - 1
17 | Terminal box cover Aluminum 1

PP 1
19 | Pump side ball bearing | - 1
20 | Fan side ball bearing - 1
21 | Adjusting ring Steel C70 1
22 | Tierod Fe 42 Zincate 4
23 | Capacitor - 1
24 | Priming plug Brass 1
25 | Drain plug Brass 1
26 | O-ring NBR 2
30 | Washer AISI 304 1
33 | Seeger ring AISI 304 1
34 | Impeller nut AISI 304 1

N 0oty ) dibs ( sk (5305 qnicne ¢ oo Sl (59 309 5 i Sk bl @
JIFFOUIFY ©




T
B k

www.Boosterkar.ir

Jaw JEL
UP to 0.6 kw

026

1

18.3

b

T T ¢ o Xr m O

-ﬂ%h—

REF PART NAME MATERIAL
A Rotary seal ring Carbon graphite
B Stationary seal ring Ceramic
C Gasket NBR
D Bellows NBR
F Self driving spring AISI 304
G Frame AlISI 304
H Retainer ring AISI 304

N 0oty ) dibs ( sk (5305 qnicne ¢ oo Sl (59 309 5 i Sk bl @
JIFFOUIFY ©




T
B k

www.Boosterkar.ir

Jaw JUlo
0.75 KW AND ABOVE
226.9
il T—
‘_'_C—\\‘_.__;-F"H_H-"‘l-.,_u__.-ﬂ"'ﬂ_‘_‘_'_'_
B — [\
i
A
(o)
G o
] 0
@15
—glf—————————————— —-—
F
REF PART NAME MATERIAL
A Rotary seal ring Ceramic
B Stationary seal ring Carbon graphite
C O —RING NBR
D O —ring NBR
E O -ring NBR
F Self driving spring AlSI 316
G Frame AlSI 304

N 0oty ) dibs ( sk (5305 qnicne ¢ oo Sl (59 309 5 i Sk bl @
JIFFOUIFY ©




T
B k

www.Boosterkar.ir

1~ 3~
Compact AM/4 Compact A/4 6201 2RSH 6201 2RSH 6201 2RSH 6201 2RSH
Compact AM/6 Compact A/6 6201 2RSH 6201 2RSH 6201 2RSH 6201 2RSH
Compact AM/8 Compact A/8 6201 2RSH 6201 2RSH 6201 2RSH 6201 2RSH
Compact AM/10  Compact A/10 6203 2RSH 6203 ZZ C3 6202 ZZ C3 6202 ZZ C3
Compact AM/12 Compact A/12 6203 2RSH 6203 ZZ C3 6202 ZZ C3 6202 ZZ C3
Compact AM/15  Compact A/15 6203 2RSH 6203 ZZ C3 6202 ZZ C3 6202 ZZ C3
Compact BM/12 Compact B/12 6203 2RSH 6203 ZZ C3 6202 ZZ C3 6202 ZZ C3
Compact BM/15 Compact B/15 6203 2RSH 6203 ZZ C3 6202 ZZ C3 6202 ZZ C3
QUANTITY FOR MODEL
pump N7 N9 N62
Impeller Diffuser Stage housing
Compact A/4 2 1 1
Compact A/6 3 2 2
Compact A/8 4 3 3
Compact A/10 5 4 4
Compact A/12 6 5 5
Compact A/15 7 6 6
Compact B/12 4 3 3
Compact B/15 5 4 4

N 0oty ) dibs ( sk (5305 qnicne ¢ oo Sl (59 309 5 i Sk bl @
AL AIANS




T

B k

www.Boosterkar.ir

Pump type Dimensions mm Weight

Single phase Three phase A B CiD}| E | H [HIM}| R T DNA Tkaf]
[1-] [3-] B~ (1~ ¢ (1~ | 3] IE3 (-1} B3
COMPACT AM4 | COMPACT A4 |159| 1835 13075/3075| 82515 1205} 12751385 62} 1205 PG11 - G1'| 84 | 84
COMPACT AVG | COMPACT AG |159| 1835 13335/3335{108/515 1465} 1275|385 62| 1465 PG11 - G1"| 93 | 93
COMPACT AMB | COMPACT AB |159| 1835359513595 1341515 172512751385 62} 1725 PG11 - G1" | 103} 103
COMPACT AMA10| COMPACT A10 |169| 1935 426 | 426 [142{695; 198511235425} 80| 1805 | PG11 |MI6x15f G1" | 145 | 145
COMPACT AMAM2| COMPACT A2 |169| 1935 452 | 464 |168(695| 2245112351425} 80| 2065 | PG11 |MI6x1.5f G1" | 155} 1623
COMPACT AM15 COMPACT A5 |169| 1935} 490 | 490 (1941695} 2505112351425 802325 | PG11 [MI6x1 5} G1" | 167 | 167
COMPACT BM112 COMPACT Bf12 |169| 1935} 400 | 412 1161695} 1725112351425 80| 1545 | PG11 [M16x15] G1™4| 149 | 157
COMPACT BM/15F COMPACT Bf15 |169| 1935 438 | 438 [142{695{ 198512351425 80| 1805 | PG11 [MI6x1 5} G1"4| 159 | 158

N 0oty ) dibs ( sk (5305 qnicne ¢ oo Sl (59 309 5 i Sk bl @
JIFFOUIFY ©




P
B k

www.Boosterkar.ir

3 PHASE VERSION

N DISEGND

01358

R
PR
W

s rosn | DLSCRIZIONE
5 " COMPACT A - B

unto poairions [y Mot [27.08.0
V) DESCRIZIOHE, DELLA MODIFICA N'MOD.| DIS. |CONTR.] RAD | NCRM. ‘ﬁ EARA. o 10.04.20024

N 0oty ) dibs ( sk (5305 qnicne ¢ oo Sl (59 309 5 i Sk bl @
JIFFOUIFY ©




T
B k

www.Boosterkar.ir

Compact AM 1~ 50Hz

POS PART NAME AM/4 AM/6 AM/8 AM/10 AM/12 AM/15
1480010000A = 1480020000A 1480030000A @ 1480040000 1480050000 1480060000
001 casing 240020998 240020998
003 Delivery casing 240080600 240080585 240080580
006 Shaft with rotor 275412423 275412424 275412425 275412590 275412591 275412592
007 Impeller 251450737 251450737 251450737 251450731 251450731 251450731
009 Diffuser 342535042 342535042 342535042 342535042 342535042 342535042
011-K Mechanical seal roll 364500022 364500023 364500023
011-K Mechanical seal fix 364500022 364500023 364500023
012 Motor frame 277930105 277930122 277930226 277930174 277930173 277930021
013 Motor cover 230225074 230225071 230225071 230225088
014 Fan 369950000 369950002 369950002
015 Fan cover 362250563 362250071 362250071
016 Terminal board 365940253 365940253
019 Bearing 360306201 360306203 360306203
020 Bearing 360306201 360306202 360306202
021 Adjusting ring 360600032 360600035 360600035
022 Tie rod motor 369305128 369305135 369305135 369305148
023 Capacitor 361402100 361402125 361400140 361402200 361402315
024 Priming plug 375192000 375192000
025 Drain plug 375192000 375192000
026-K O —ring 364500022 364500023 364500023
030-K Washer 364500022 364500023 364500023
033-K Seeger ring 364500022 364500023 364500023
034-K Impeller nut 364500022 364500023 364500023
037 External pump casing 205427100 205427101 205427102 205427103 205427104 205427105
051 Tie rod pump 369393305 369393306 369393307 369393309 369393310 369306215
052 Capacitor box 363200001 363200520 363200520
053 Capacitor box cover 363232500 363201110 363201110
058 Cable entry 363201200 363201200
059 Conic gasket 363201300 363201300
062 Stage housing 241402181 241402181 241402181 241402181 241402181 241402181
068 Stage 251402226 251402226
075-K Washer 364500022 364500023 364500023
076-K Washer 364500022 364500023 364500023
089 Washer 360676024 360676012 360676012
091 Washer 360610584 360676022 360676022
092 Lip seal 360991524 360991523 360991523
257 Wire clamp 366550011 360755010 360755010

N 0oty ) dibs ( sk (5305 qnicne ¢ oo Sl (59 309 5 i Sk bl @
JIFFOUIFY ©




T
B k

www.Boosterkar.ir

o3k caio T 415 yiwgy

Compact A 3~ 50Hz

POS PART NAME AM/4 AM/6 AM/8 AM/10 AM/12 AM/15
1480010004A @ 1480020004A 1480030004A 1480040004 1480050000 1480060000
001 casing 240020998 240020998
003 Delivery casing 240080600 240080585 240080585
006 Shaft with rotor 275412423 275412424 275412425 275412590 275412591 275412592
007 Impeller 251450737 251450737 251450737 251450731 251450731 251450731
009 Diffuser 342535042 342535042 342535042 342535042 342535042 342535042
011-K Mechanical seal roll 364500022 364500023 364500023
011-K Mechanical seal fix 364500022 364500023 364500023
012 Motor frame 277930124 277930125 277930127 277930180 277930181 277930024
013 Motor cover 230225074 230225071 230225071 230225088
014 Fan 369950000 369950002 369950002
015 Fan cover 362250563 362250071 362250071
016 Terminal board 365940256 365940256
017 Terminal board cover 363200000 363232010 363232010
019 Bearing 360306201 360306203 360306203
020 Bearing 360306201 360306202 360306202
021 Adjusting ring 360600032 360600035 360600035
022 Tie rod motor 369305128 369305135 369305135 369305148
024 Priming plug 375192000 375192000
025 Drain plug 375192000 375192000
026-K O —ring 364500022 364500023 364500023
030-K Washer 364500022 364500023 364500023
033-K Seeger ring 364500022 364500023 364500023
034-K Impeller nut 364500022 364500023 364500023
037 External pump casing 205427100 205427101 205427102 205427103 205427104 205427105
051 Tie rod pump 369393305 369393310 369306215
058 Cable entry 366550010
062 Stage housing 241402181 241402181 241402181 241402181 241402181 241402181
068 Stage 251402226 251402226
075-K Washer 364500022 364500023 364500023
076-K Washer 364500022 364500023 364500023
089 Washer 360676024 360676012 360676012
091 Washer 360610584 360676022 360676022
092 Lip seal 360991524 360991523 360991523
138 Terminal box insulator 361939003

N 0oty ) dibs ( sk (5305 qnicne ¢ oo Sl (59 309 5 i Sk bl @
JIFFOUIFY ©




